P < ] -

a v LIR I ANt~ A — 0 0931549
RELE’ASEOFMORTGAGEBYCORPMN( ) o o= 1A (" hoMBs 001 Page 1 of 2

i Fimameial, .S B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, and as ~ Sdozlos-23 12:49:11

successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws  gook County Recorder 23.00

of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for

other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does

hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto: ““l | \m \ I\ | ml “ ll“ |‘ “‘
0020931549 .

SHEILA ADAMI MARRIED TO ROGER I. GHADAMI

of the County of 00K and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of May 5, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of coor County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 99443670
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of May 5, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of cook
County in the State of Illinois as Document NO. XXAXAXAXXX to the premises
therein described, situatéd in the County of ook and the State of
Ilinois, as follows, to wit.

«See Afached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number: .

11-30-119-050-1021 Bﬂx

Property Address: 200 N. RIDGE APT 2.
EVANSTON, IL 60202

%. [ BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FLIZERAL TSB and as spccessor by merger with Success National Bank has
o caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its gt. Vice Pregident and aftested by its
R this 1T day of 2002

‘ ./ %

N By: &:,V
" ~ 2 Syé ofel, Rsst. Vice President
L F - . it - 4 ;-
A 23 Attest —~
= K Ostendorf

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS

COUNTY OF ; WiLL
I, Jennifer M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the Statc atoresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

Susan Kozel personally known to me to bethe Asst. Vice President of BankFir;mncial,-.F-.S.B. formerly .
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank ara . Kevin P. Ostendorf
personally known to me to be the

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instruineiy; appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Asst. Vice Presidemt  and
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as Asst. Vice President and
of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses

and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN i
OFFICIAL SEAL
JENNIFER M BRNCX

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
Ny Commiesion Expires 5-26-2005

is1sT dayof  August 2002

Jer&t{ifer uUgrncix » Notary Public

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:

Elisa Medina MID AMERICA TITLE COMPANY
BankFinancial, F.S.B. 2015 S. ARLINGTON HEIGHTS ROAD
Loan# 1601003176 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60005

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  coox COUNTY, ILLINOIS

&)




UNDEFICIAL co®yY

20931549

EXHIBIT “A” 99443670

THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS COMMITMENT IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

UNIT 2A IN THE RIDGZ 200 CONDOMINIUM ASSCCIATION AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE
FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOT 47, LOT 48, LOT 49 AND LOT 50 .IN RIDGE
VIEW, A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE
14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT “p
TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM MADE BY CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, A

CORPORATLOM OF JLLINOIS, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE

3, 1974

KNOWN AS TRu3T NUMBER 64461 FILED IN THE OFFICK OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES AS
DOCUMENT LR 295793453, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO_TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS-UNDIVIDED ~

- PERCENTAGE I¥IETEST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, 1IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

CRIFOAT.

LV

PAGE A2 NIL . - 04/12/99

14:51:56




